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Satellite data, which usecase?
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Monitoring of land consumption
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Algorithm of classification

Intense & Light Urbanisation

Sentinel2 Image of the area Result of classification




Reserve of area to urbanize
from local urbanism plan

Consomation Réserve Fonciére 2017
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Area consumption map’s
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Evolution of the consumption

Comparison by repetitive classification
(every 6 mounth for ex.)
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In fact tools of
diction, warning and planification !

Surface
totale

derniére année

1342399
542374
36136.28
2175758
2680546
6516769
73042
1216429
32696.25
8116.18
3596939
52389.04
338353.22
5593214
7344803
103146.92
1809183
7137751
B4467.35
9034037
161792.37
37449152
5844314
147940.45
21068.09
282604.13
21437053
184628 .98

275
3
194
45.09
1]
2123
o]
4554
045
167
1118
357
0.06
3284
1]
66
o

% of consumption

alert threshold

‘L I I

2015

T
2016 2017 2018 2019

—

prediction




. &3 Mundi
b Beoglgweb : WEB SERVICES

Another Usecase
Leak detection

Anomalous increase of
vegetation around a pipe
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